Cathaoirligh of Din Laoghaire-Rathdown County Council

Cathaoirligh

Leas-Cathaoirlish

1993/1994
1994/1995
1995/1996
1996/1997
1997/1998
1998/1999
1999/2000
2000/2001
2001/2002
2002/2003
2003/2004
2004/2005
2005/2006
2006/2007
2007/2008
2008/2009
2009/2010
2010/2011
2011/2012
2012/2013
2013/2014
2014/2015
2015/2016
2016/2017
2017/2018
2018/2019
2019/2020
2020/2021
2021/2022
2022/2023
2023/2024

Clir John Dockrell
Cllr Betty Coffey

Clir Olivia Mitchell
Cllr Tony Fox

Cllr Donal Marren
Cllr Richard Conroy
Clir Larry Butler

Clir Mary Elliott

Clir Betty Coffey

Cllr Donal Marren
Cllr Trevor Matthews
Cllr Niamh Bhreathnach
Cllr Pat Hand

Cllr Eugene Regan
Clir Denis O'Callaghan
Cllr Tom Joyce

Cllr Marie Baker

Clir Lettie McCarthy
Clir John Bailey

Cllr Tom Joyce

Cllr Carrie Smyth
Cllr Marie Baker

Clir. Barry Saul

Cllr Cormac Devlin
Cllr Tom Murphy
Cllr. Ossian Smyth
Cllr. Shay Brennan
Cllr. Una Power

Clir. Lettie McCarthy
Cllr. Mary Hanafin
Cllr. Denis O'Callaghan

Fine Gael
Fianna Fail
Fine Gael
Fianna Fail
Fine Gael
Fianna Fail
Fianna Fail
Fine Gael
Fianna Fail
Fine Gael
Fianna Fail
Labour
Fine Gael
Fine Gael
Labour
Fine Gael
Fine Gael
Labour
Fine Gael
Fine Gael
Labour
Fine Gael
Fine Gael
Fianna Fail
Fianna Fail
Green Party
Fianna Fail
Green Party
Labour
Fianna Fail
Labour

Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.
Cllr.

Mary Elliott

Mary Elliott

Betty Coffey

Donal Marren
Trevor Matthews
Pat Hand

Pat Hand

Carrie Smyth
Denis O'Callaghan
Jim O'Leary

Lettie McCarthy
Richard Humphreys
Neale Richmond
Jane Dillon Byrne
Stephen Fitzpatrick
Barry Saul

Brian Murphy
Josepha Madigan
Shay Brennan

Kate Feeney

Mary Fayne
Deirdre Donnelly
Séafra O Faolain
Juliet O'Connell
Michael Clark

Eva Elizabeth Dowling

Fine Gael
Fine Gael
Fianna Fail
Fine Gael
Fianna Fail
Fine Gael
Fine Gael
Labour
Labour

Fine Gael
Labour
Labour

Fine Gael
Labour
Labour

Fine Gael
Fine Gael
Fine Gael
Fianna Fail
Fianna Fail
Fine Gael
Independent
Green Party
Labour
Fianna Fail
Green Party



